

ö

C.A.No. 8863 OF 2003  
ITEM No.119

Court No. 6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8863/2003

TRAVANCORE DAVASWOM BOARD, KERALA APPELLANT (S)

VERSUS

AYYAPPA SEVA SANGHAM & ORS. RESPONDENT (S)  
(With office report)

Date : 04/08/2004 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)  
Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. S. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Deepak, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow.

Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master